Sommernachtslauf Minchen 2015
6km - Lauf - 23.07.2015 - Munchen
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stylefruits 1

Kafer 1

Proteros 1

Pruefer 1

Fujitsu Runners 1
Bauinnung 1

macromedia 1

stylefruits 2

PWC 1

Accor Runners 1

Kafer 2

Team ibidi 1

stylefruits 3

Bundesamt fur Strahlenschutz 1
kiecom 1

stylefruits 4

Proteros 2

pbb 1

Horgerate Seifert 1

SLOW RUNNERS CLUB 1
Fujitsu Runners 2

Torbrau 1

Isenbruck Bosl Horschler LLP 1
stylefruits 5

LDBV 1

Kéfer 3

Pruefer 2

PWC 2

BLFD 1

LAVEGO AG 1

Fujitsu Runners 3
Convivium Gastronomie 1
Accor Runners 2
stylefruits 6

Bauinnung 2

Bundesamt fiir Strahlenschutz 2
Kafer 4

Fujitsu Runners 4

© 2025 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH
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Canters Tessa
Kéfer Clarissa
Hage Franziska
NiRl Alexandra
Diminica Miriam
Spohrer Astrid
Wasmeier Claudia
Lucas Emelie
Wiese Petra
Fischer Sabine
Kohler Larissa
Wagner Helga
Kada Maelys
Beate Hochstrat
Hornberg Carla
Leitner Theresa
Hage Marie Christin
Laubenbacher Katrin
Hausler Iris

Dietz Christiane
Kabisch Nicole
Heffner Magdalena
Tazawa Rie
Schreiber Jasmin
Di Franco Tina
Esterl Andrea
Wunderlich Silke
Klein Sabine Lisa
Gattinger Elisabeth Maria
Zehetmair Nina
Bernhard Johanna
Hendricks Sabine
Przybylla Daniela
Mulder Claudia
Krusch Juli
Franziska Kollmann
Hamann Annemarie

Decker Anna Katharina

00:24:54
00:26:21
00:28:28
00:27:51
00:27:05
00:29:04
00:30:32
00:30:59
00:30:05
00:31:35
00:31:34
00:29:19
00:32:40
00:31:53
00:30:39
00:34:00
00:31:31
00:30:22
00:29:17
00:33:53
00:34:31
00:29:19
00:33:29
00:34:47
00:31:51
00:34:00
00:34:18
00:34:54
00:33:57
00:33:53
00:36:10
00:33:12
00:36:10
00:38:09
00:42:05
00:39:17
00:38:59

00:39:44

Kenney Elizabeth
Kern Michaela
Sibylle Apfel
Facklam Charlotte
Deutinger Bettina
Koppold Sonja
Blumenberg Tina
Wagner Nina
Miuiller Elisa-Christin
Altinger Michaela
Schramke Beatrix
Freisinger Tina
Annat Margaux
Marion Peter
Deger Selina
Spithoven Yonina
Kéhler Jennifer
Riordan Lisa
Burggraf Sabine
Schébel Ewelina
Hoffmann Sonja
Banse Lena
Nottrott Stephanie
Langner Christina
Eiselt Michaela
Widmann Michaela
Gobel Desiree
Held Johanna
Hasukic Lejla
Berchtold Sabrina
Oertel-Richter Katrin
Hendricks Bea

von Frankenberg Andrea
Perez Laura
Lachermeier Sabine
Josefine Seeger
Schweiger Bérbel

Struck Nathalie

terme: e
i Ey'mje?ﬁﬂj el
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00:26:51 MeiBner Carina 00:27:01 Bakker Larissa 00:28:08 01:46:54
00:29:38 Gabriel Silke 00:30:54 Waiser Michelle 00:31:30 01:58:23
00:29:59 Bieber Desiree 00:30:14 Liebhart Petra 00:30:44 01:59:25
00:31:07 Waunderlich Vicky 00:31:17 Ritter Naoko 00:31:17 02:01:32
00:30:44 Schoénroth Lara 00:33:34 Albersmeier Hanna 00:33:34 02:04:57
00:32:00 Santos Lurdes 00:32:35 Krahling Renate 00:33:27 02:07:06
00:31:26 Ponkowsky Lena 00:32:43 Heins Inga 00:32:55 02:07:36
00:32:03 Serafin Joana 00:32:14 Halfen Carina 00:32:31 02:07:47
00:32:37 Kempf Stefanie 00:32:47 Schulze Elisabeth 00:33:08 02:08:37
00:32:10 Schoéne-Heckenbach Lydia 00:32:33 Domnick Cora 00:32:35 02:08:53
00:32:01 Brecko-Landbrecht Claudia 00:32:41 Schlosser Julia 00:33:23 02:09:39
00:29:49 Benisch Peggy 00:31:20 Teymouri Shokoufeh 00:40:35 02:11:03
00:32:45 Kerst Susanne 00:32:47 Heyder Kristina 00:33:29 02:11:41
00:33:27 Evi Huber 00:33:51 Ute RoRler 00:34:39 02:13:50
00:34:28 Westermayer Daniela 00:34:30 Hollmdller Katharina 00:35:56 02:15:33
00:34:00 Wassermann Lena 00:34:22 Bacher Christina 00:34:47 02:17:09
00:32:57 Sauerborn Lisa-Marie 00:33:41 Weis Andrea 00:39:25 02:17:34
00:34:42 Waiser Angela 00:35:37 Singula Dana 00:37:48 02:18:29
00:31:25 Héusler Sandra 00:37:32 Schmidt Cornelia 00:40:30 02:18:44
00:34:59 Kilper Michaela 00:35:47 Schneider Miriam 00:36:09 02:20:48
00:35:21 Bohlig Elisabeth 00:35:39 SuR Kathrin 00:35:54 02:21:25
00:30:34 Gallus Nadine 00:34:08 Sternberg Renate 00:47:54 02:21:55
00:34:26 Lahrtz Stephanie 00:36:37 Herr Ulrike 00:37:47 02:22:19
00:35:06 Zauner Jessica 00:35:28 Funkel Jane 00:37:31 02:22:52
00:35:27 Dymke Kathrin 00:35:28 Miick Michaela 00:40:25 02:23:11
00:35:24 Wessel Angelika 00:35:51 Authenrieth Anja 00:38:18 02:23:33
00:35:48 Lochbiihler Claudia 00:37:07 Kinzinger Ursula 00:37:35 02:24:48
00:36:22 Zaglauer Marleen 00:36:42 Berblinger Carla 00:38:09 02:26:07
00:34:22 Reichenberger Angelika 00:38:42 Ahlbach Sophie 00:39:42 02:26:43
00:34:41 Heinrichs Michaela 00:36:41 Gular Gaby 00:41:32 02:26:47
00:36:24 Béhme Linda 00:36:49 Wurmannstatter Brigitte 00:38:20 02:27:43
00:35:40 Pantic Marija 00:39:45 Schenk Martina 00:39:47 02:28:24
00:36:58 Breitenbiicher Petra 00:37:04 Bitz Alexandra 00:42:08 02:32:20
00:39:52 Kilsheimer Anna-Margareta 00:40:44 Zobel Franziska 00:41:11 02:39:56
00:42:32 Lachermeier Theresa 00:42:32 Kuntschik Erika 00:43:40 02:50:49
00:41:39 Alexandra Vosseler 00:42:20 Angela Erzberger 00:48:38 02:51:54
00:41:57 Haug Bianca 00:45:21 Schmaus Susanne 00:46:30 02:52:47
00:45:51 Beck Yvonne 00:46:31 Minkley Andrea 00:46:32 02:58:38
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Sommernachtslauf Minchen 2015
6km - Lauf - 23.07.2015 - Munchen
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Bung Ingenieure AG 1
Kafer 1

Fujitsu Runners 1
Bauinnung 1

TT Runners 1

Pruefer 1

Proteros 1
macromedia 1
stylefruits 1

pbb 1

Fujitsu Runners 2
Fujitsu Runners 3
Freescale Sportclub 1
Horgerate Seifert 1
Fujitsu Runners 4
rewards arvato 1
Pruefer 2

TT Runners 2

Fujitsu Runners 5
Bauinnung 2
Convivium Gastronomie 1
Fuijitsu Runners 6
Netapp 1

Bundesamt fiir Strahlenschutz 1
Augustiner Laufteam 1
Kéfer 2

Fujitsu Runners 7
Bauinnung 3

PWC 1

Pruefer 3

Fujitsu Runners 8
Torbrau 1

Fujitsu Runners 9
Bauinnung 4

BLFD 1

Freescale Sportclub 2
Fujitsu Runners 10

Kéfer 3

© 2025 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH
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Schétz Chris
Auerbach Torsten
Schmitt Burkhard
Sachs Heiko
Traugott Johannes
Kamin Mark

Torsten Hoffmann
Klawitter Volker
Stepién Jan

Lerner Matthias
Klages Bjorn

Beer Ingo

Singer Rainer
Graser Daniel
Bayrak Mehmed-Adem
Dvorianov Alexei
Klein Peter
Imamovic Ramiz
Schmidt Peter
Spohrer Peter
Steinke Martin

Wutte Maximilian
Schlickenrieder Stefan
Cedric Schorisch
Ackermann Thomas
Blumenau Yannik
Vetter Johannes
Staudel Andreas
Reichardt Christian
Einsel Christian
Bachmeier Michael
Maggioni Gabrielle
Coils Michael
Wenzelburger Maximilian
Pitzig Holger
Gommeringer Johann
Gentzcke Olaf

Oefler Ludwig

00:20:11
00:23:31
00:22:39
00:23:45
00:25:29
00:24:59
00:23:33
00:26:32
00:22:46
00:25:19
00:27:42
00:28:21
00:24:11
00:26:33
00:28:50
00:26:01
00:28:48
00:27:46
00:29:25
00:29:03
00:26:57
00:30:18
00:26:41
00:24:12
00:29:24
00:29:50
00:31:13
00:31:12
00:28:15
00:30:27
00:31:48
00:25:57
00:33:51
00:32:17
00:31:05
00:35:11
00:36:49

00:36:25

Uhl Tobias
Bockeler Sebastian
Kolblin Stefan
Rettner Dieter
Ortega Carlos
Reinhard Jens

van der Burgh Robert
Frohlich Marco
Bayer Manuel
Scharmanski Manuel
Ganiev Ibodullo
Knoll Thomas
Prabhu Athul
Hopfner Florian
Langos Christian
Kaaden Stefan
Gruber Franz
Gauthier Joseph
Knorre Hans-Martin
Sedlmair Martin
Smaljovic Mirza
Klahn Michael
Fischer Michael
Martin Buchinger
Schweizer Manuel
Cammerer Julius
Hagen Lars

Miller Martin
Wirkus Hubert
Lehmann Alexander
Funk Roland

Rupp Sven
Gerland Ludwig
Hundegger Clemens
Kirschner Sebastian
Roth Andreas

Endo Sachie

Geltinger Michael
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00:23:50 Zircher Tobias 00:25:40 Soukup Alex 00:26:41 01:36:22
00:24:54 GeRner Philipp 00:25:05 Siegwarth Harald 00:26:17 01:39:47
00:23:44 Beck Thomas 00:26:56 Pfannkuch Rainer 00:27:32 01:40:51
00:25:05 Zgela Bozidar 00:25:09 Blank Markus 00:28:35 01:42:34
00:26:52 Viana Joao 00:26:54 Palermo Dario 00:27:31 01:46:46
00:25:19 Feldmeier Jirgen 00:27:53 Siebert Matthias 00:28:41 01:46:52
00:24:27 Schomburg Adrian 00:25:01 Augustin Martin 00:36:04 01:49:05
00:27:01 Miuiller-Thum Reimar 00:28:07 Lépez Leonardo 00:28:56 01:50:36
00:25:03 Pizzagalli Lucas 00:28:12 Flammer Roman 00:34:39 01:50:40
00:26:32 Marx Marco 00:28:32 Satzger Thomas 00:31:00 01:51:23
00:27:47 Weber Thomas 00:28:20 Feilke Thomas 00:28:20 01:52:09
00:28:24 Steinmetz Werner 00:28:39 Grissinger Fridolin 00:28:43 01:54:07
00:26:57 Roth Max 00:28:27 Knaf Christopher 00:34:49 01:54:24
00:26:38 Eichinger Benjamin 00:26:52 Seiffert Andreas 00:34:25 01:54:28
00:29:00 Choroba Kamil 00:29:07 Niehus Jurgen 00:29:22 01:56:19
00:29:22 HauRelt Thorsten 00:30:12 Hierold Maximilian 00:31:43 01:57:18
00:29:28 Oser Andreas 00:29:38 Adamczyk Markus 00:29:42 01:57:36
00:29:58 Venegas Rincon Juan Carlos 00:30:01 Pagels Christian 00:30:35 01:58:20
00:29:32 Stricker Adrian 00:29:48 Lantzsch Tomy 00:30:01 01:58:46
00:29:50 Hoyer Carsten 00:30:39 Angabe keine 00:30:50 02:00:22
00:27:33 Heinbach Felix 00:32:27 Rakic Alexander 00:33:42 02:00:39
00:30:29 Avramidis Diogenis 00:30:29 Witsken Wilhelm 00:30:34 02:01:50
00:31:01 Thieme Horst 00:31:19 Khaki Kian 00:33:09 02:02:10
00:27:54 Florian Gering 00:32:03 Darius Yazdanpanah 00:40:16 02:04:25
00:29:59 Hiibl Michael 00:31:03 Weber Adi 00:34:46 02:05:12
00:31:10 Fischer Konstantin 00:32:19 Schafer Tim 00:32:54 02:06:13
00:31:42 Kramer Michael 00:31:44 Klein Gottfried 00:31:47 02:06:26
00:31:40 Zange Ralf 00:31:46 Ewers Sven 00:32:16 02:06:54
00:31:07 Benner Michael 00:32:37 Oltmann Jan-Michael 00:35:06 02:07:05
00:30:53 Hopf Marvin 00:33:29 Soltenfuss Dirk 00:34:28 02:09:17
00:32:38 Gruns Joel 00:33:40 Schuh Daniel 00:33:40 02:11:46
00:34:46 Kirchlechner Florian 00:40:17 Chekour Mohammed 00:40:28 02:21:28
00:35:15 Kometer Mark 00:36:17 Schéffeld Michael 00:36:39 02:22:02
00:33:46 Buchner Andreas 00:38:47 VoR Christian 00:38:55 02:23:45
00:35:09 Ahlbach Philipp 00:35:09 Freire Fabian 00:42:40 02:24:03
00:38:32 Roth Fritz 00:38:32 Erndl Thomas 00:44:11 02:36:26
00:36:58 Miihlfeld Klaus 00:40:04 Zimbauer Reiner 00:45:51 02:39:42
00:36:27 Laufer Kéafer 00:37:21 Milewski Kevin 00:52:18 02:42:31
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Sommernachtslauf Minchen 2015
6km - Lauf - 23.07.2015 - Munchen
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stylefruits 1

Fujitsu Runners 1

Kafer 1

Proteros 1

Pruefer 1

Bauinnung 1

Kafer 2

Horgerate Seifert 1
macromedia 1

pbb 1

1B Pertler 1

Bundesamt fiir Strahlenschutz 1
stylefruits 2

TT Runners 1

Pruefer 2

Bauinnung 2

RUETZ SYSTEM SOLUTIONS 1
Team ibidi 1

Telemotive AG 1

Torbrau 1

Fujitsu Runners 2
Proteros 2

PWC 1

macromedia 2

Convivium Gastronomie 1
Kéfer 3

rewards arvato 1

Fujitsu Runners 3
HUK-Coburg 1

Netapp 1

Sportteam Hochschule Miinchen 1
Fujitsu Runners 4

Pruefer 3

Fujitsu Runners 5

MGS 1

Kafer 4

LDBV 1

Fujitsu Runners 6

© 2025 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH

@ 0 0 0 60 0 0 60 60 60 0 60 60 60 60 60 606 60 0 60 606 60 0 60 606 60 0 60 606 60 0 0 606 60 0 0 0 6

Stepién Jan
Schmitt Burkhard
Auerbach Torsten
Torsten Hoffmann
Kamin Mark
Sachs Heiko
GeRner Philipp
Graser Daniel
Klawitter Volker
Lerner Matthias
Hoffmann Annika
Cedric Schorisch
MeiRRner Carina
Traugott Johannes
Feldmeier Jurgen
Zgela Bozidar
Néher Alexander
Wagner Helga
Haas Daniel
Maggioni Gabrielle
Beck Thomas
Schomburg Adrian
Reichardt Christian
Miiller-Thum Reimar
Steinke Martin
Blumenau Yannik
Dvorianov Alexei
Klages Bjorn
Malter Sabrina
Schlickenrieder Stefan
Dohne Martin
Weber Thomas
Klein Peter

Beer Ingo

Costa Andrea
Fischer Konstantin
Angersbach Viktor

Steinmetz Werner

00:22:46
00:22:39
00:23:31
00:23:33
00:24:59
00:23:45
00:25:05
00:26:33
00:26:32
00:25:19
00:23:45
00:24:12
00:27:01
00:25:29
00:27:53
00:25:09
00:27:50
00:29:19
00:25:06
00:25:57
00:26:56
00:25:01
00:28:15
00:28:07
00:26:57
00:29:50
00:26:01
00:27:42
00:28:32
00:26:41
00:27:40
00:28:20
00:28:48
00:28:21
00:32:15
00:32:19
00:31:20

00:28:39

Canters Tessa
Kolblin Stefan
Bockeler Sebastian
van der Burgh Robert
Reinhard Jens
Rettner Dieter
Siegwarth Harald
Hopfner Florian
Frohlich Marco
Scharmanski Manuel
Zink Thomas
Martin Buchinger
Bakker Larissa
Ortega Carlos
Siebert Matthias
Blank Markus
Krell Stephan
Freisinger Tina
Naumann Tobias
Heffner Magdalena
Pfannkuch Rainer
Bieber Desiree
Wiese Petra
Lépez Leonardo
Smaljovic Mirza
Cammerer Julius
Kaaden Stefan
Ganiev Ibodullo
Massak Stephan
Fischer Michael
Waider Anette
Feilke Thomas
Gruber Franz
Knoll Thomas

Palumbiny Aurel

Brecko-Landbrecht Claudia

Di Franco Tina

Grussinger Fridolin

terme: e
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00:24:54 Bayer Manuel 00:25:03 Kenney Elizabeth 00:26:51 01:39:34
00:23:44 Diminica Miriam 00:27:05 Deutinger Bettina 00:30:44 01:44:12
00:24:54 Kafer Clarissa 00:26:21 Kern Michaela 00:29:38 01:44:24
00:24:27 Hage Franziska 00:28:28 Sibylle Apfel 00:29:59 01:46:27
00:25:19 NiBl Alexandra 00:27:51 Facklam Charlotte 00:31:07 01:49:16
00:25:05 Spohrer Astrid 00:29:04 Koppold Sonja 00:32:00 01:49:54
00:26:17 Gabriel Silke 00:30:54 Waiser Michelle 00:31:30 01:53:46
00:26:38 Hausler Iris 00:29:17 Burggraf Sabine 00:31:25 01:53:53
00:27:01 Wasmeier Claudia 00:30:32 Blumenberg Tina 00:31:26 01:55:31
00:26:32 Laubenbacher Katrin 00:30:22 Riordan Lisa 00:34:42 01:56:55
00:30:31 Pertler Lena 00:31:19 Sewald Lino 00:31:34 01:57:09
00:27:54 Beate Hochstrat 00:31:53 Marion Peter 00:33:27 01:57:26
00:28:08 Pizzagalli Lucas 00:28:12 Flammer Roman 00:34:39 01:58:00
00:26:52 Mishukova Nataliya 00:32:51 Fortuny Paula 00:33:29 01:58:41
00:28:41 Waunderlich Vicky 00:31:17 Ritter Naoko 00:31:17 01:59:08
00:28:35 Santos Lurdes 00:32:35 Krahling Renate 00:33:27 01:59:46
00:28:54 Grau Escriva Clara 00:30:20 Ahijado Rubiera Lucia 00:33:14 02:00:18
00:29:49 Horn Elias 00:30:18 Fuller Robert 00:30:53 02:00:19
00:26:40 Guevara Sonia 00:33:50 Blum Ayscha 00:34:52 02:00:28
00:29:19 Banse Lena 00:30:34 Rupp Sven 00:34:46 02:00:36
00:27:32 Schénroth Lara 00:33:34 Albersmeier Hanna 00:33:34 02:01:36
00:30:14 Liebhart Petra 00:30:44 Augustin Martin 00:36:04 02:02:03
00:30:05 Wirkus Hubert 00:31:07 Miiller Elisa-Christin 00:32:37 02:02:04
00:28:56 Ponkowsky Lena 00:32:43 Heins Inga 00:32:55 02:02:41
00:27:33 Hendricks Sabine 00:33:12 Hendricks Bea 00:35:40 02:03:22
00:31:10 Kohler Larissa 00:31:34 Schramke Beatrix 00:32:01 02:04:35
00:29:22 Fligge Mareike 00:32:23 Kopp Margarita 00:37:21 02:05:07
00:27:47 Kébisch Nicole 00:34:31 Hoffmann Sonja 00:35:21 02:05:21
00:29:58 Reuel Claudia 00:32:07 Riepl Anton 00:34:53 02:05:30
00:31:01 Kunert Marta 00:32:04 Bock Katharina 00:36:14 02:06:00
00:32:03 Neckar Ariane 00:33:00 Schmauser Herbert 00:34:15 02:06:58
00:28:20 Bohlig Elisabeth 00:35:39 SuR Kathrin 00:35:54 02:08:13
00:29:28 Waunderlich Silke 00:34:18 Gobel Desiree 00:35:48 02:08:22
00:28:24 Bernhard Johanna 00:36:10 Oertel-Richter Katrin 00:36:24 02:09:19
00:32:15 Moser Monika 00:32:24 Zwintzscher Claudia 00:34:19 02:11:13
00:32:41 Schafer Tim 00:32:54 Schlosser Julia 00:33:23 02:11:17
00:31:51 Lenk Jakob 00:32:43 Eiselt Michaela 00:35:27 02:11:21
00:28:43 Boéhme Linda 00:36:49 Wurmannstétter Brigitte 00:38:20 02:12:31
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Sommernachtslauf Minchen 2015

6km - Lauf - 23.07.2015 - Miinchen

39
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42
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44
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© 2025 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH

kiecom 1

pbb 2

Perceptron 1

PWC 2

Pruefer 4

BLFD 1

BSG Bezirk Oberbayern 1
Horgerate Seifert 2

Sony Music 1

Helfende Hande 1

Bundesamt firr Strahlenschutz 2

macromedia 3

Kafer 5

Fuijitsu Runners 7
Bauinnung 3

SLOW RUNNERS CLUB 1
Convivium Gastronomie 2
ELRIED 1

Bauinnung 4
mysportswear 1

kiister runners 1

Fuijitsu Runners 8

BLFD 2

Torbréu 2

Kéfer 6

O 60 60 0 0 60 60 0 0 60 60 0 60 60 60 0 60 60 60 0 60 60 60 0 6

Hornberg Carla
Marx Marco
Herbich Heike
Benner Michael
Oser Andreas
Pitzig Holger
Gerich Hermann
Eichinger Benjamin
Eggert Joerg
Gruber Tobias
Florian Gering
Rademacher Lars
Esterl Andrea
Bayrak Mehmed-Adem
Spohrer Peter
Dietz Christiane
Heinbach Felix
Riedmaier Bernhard
Hoyer Carsten
Fuchs Alex

Kuster Sophie
Choroba Kamil
Ahlbach Philipp
Gallus Nadine

Wessel Angelika

00:30:39
00:28:32
00:32:46
00:32:37
00:29:38
00:31:05
00:24.05
00:26:52
00:30:40
00:32:25
00:32:03
00:31:15
00:34:00
00:28:50
00:29:03
00:33:53
00:32:27
00:33:35
00:30:39
00:21:55
00:37:29
00:29:07
00:35:09
00:34:08

00:35:51

Andree Florian
Satzger Thomas
Hofmann Robert
Kempf Stefanie
Adamczyk Markus
Gattinger Elisabeth Maria
Lengmiiller Regina
Seiffert Andreas
Jedlicka Ina

Loibl Julia

Evi Huber
Sassone Claudia
Widmann Michaela
Langos Christian
Sedlmair Martin
Schobel Ewelina
Rakic Alexander
Gob Markus
Angabe keine
Theobald Julia
Nardello Perla
Niehus Jiirgen
Reichenberger Angelika
Kirchlechner Florian

Laufer Kafer

terne.9E
S5 -
00:33:02 Deger Selina 00:34:28 Andritzky Matthias 00:34:35 02:12:44
00:31:00 Waiser Angela 00:35:37 Singula Dana 00:37:48 02:12:57
00:33:20 Mersmann Iris 00:33:20 Chen Fang 00:33:39 02:13:05
00:32:47 Schulze Elisabeth 00:33:08 Oltmann Jan-Michael 00:35:06 02:13:38
00:29:42 Lochbiihler Claudia 00:37:07 Kinzinger Ursula 00:37:35 02:14:02
00:33:57 Hasukic Lejla 00:34:22 Kirschner Sebastian 00:35:09 02:14:33
00:29:04 Reinert Sonja 00:32:19 Mauerberger Florian 00:51:26 02:16:54
00:34:25 Hausler Sandra 00:37:32 Schmidt Cornelia 00:40:30 02:19:19
00:33:35 Goebl Max 00:37:14 Golish Andrea 00:38:29 02:19:58
00:32:25 HeiBmann Daniel 00:32:47 Harner Verena 00:42:24 02:20:01
00:33:51 Ute RoRler 00:34:39 Darius Yazdanpanah 00:40:16 02:20:49
00:33:49 Kaiser Laura 00:35:36 Ziesemer Gyde 00:40:14 02:20:54
00:35:24 Oefler Ludwig 00:36:25 Geltinger Michael 00:36:27 02:22:16
00:29:00 Decker Anna Katharina 00:39:44 Struck Nathalie 00:45:51 02:23:25
00:29:50 Krusch Juli 00:42:05 Lachermeier Sabine 00:42:32 02:23:30
00:34:59 Stavenow Marc 00:35:47 Schmidt Carsten 00:40:55 02:25:34
00:33:42 Pantic Marija 00:39:45 Schenk Martina 00:39:47 02:25:41
00:34:56 Riedmaier Verena 00:39:12 Utzmann Manuella 00:39:12 02:26:55
00:30:50 Lachermeier Theresa 00:42:32 Kuntschik Erika 00:43:40 02:27:41
00:31:11 Kudermann Melanie 00:48:27 Bauer Stephan 00:48:59 02:30:32
00:37:33 Izci Gl 00:37:55 Biihl Esther 00:37:56 02:30:53
00:29:22 Beck Yvonne 00:46:31 Minkley Andrea 00:46:32 02:31:32
00:38:42 Ahlbach Sophie 00:39:42 Freire Fabian 00:42:40 02:36:13
00:40:17 Chekour Mohammed 00:40:28 Sternberg Renate 00:47:54 02:42:47
00:37:21 Authenrieth Anja 00:38:18 Milewski Kevin 00:52:18 02:43:48
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